
8:20-9:10

9:10-10:10

10:10-10:20

10:20-11:20

11:20-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-13:00

17:00-17:15

*終了前研修におけるキャリア個別相談は２月９日（日）にも実施

*The 2020 After JET Conference's One-on-One Career Consultations will be also available on Sunday, 9 February.

Survey Completion & Submission
アンケート記入・提出

Seminar: Visa Information
在留資格についてのセミナー

Lunch Break
昼休み

Reception Hall A+B
レセプションホール A+B

13:00-17:00
Career Fair

キャリアフェア

Available in
Japanese & English
日本語・英語使用

2020 JET Programme Career Fair (Tokyo)  Tentative Schedule　／　2020年JETプログラムキャリアフェア東京　日程（案）

Sunday, 9 February 2020  @Tokyo Big Sight    ／　2020年２月９日（日）　＠東京ビッグサイト

Career Fair Registration
受付

Room 605-608
ルーム605～608

Seminar: Finding Employment in Japan
日本における就職活動講座

Available in
Japanese only

日本語のみ使用

Break
休憩

Panel Discussion with Former JET Participants
JET経験者とのパネルディスカッション

Break
休憩


